
       

WRITTEN TIME – TABLE - M.D    DEGREE EXAMINATION OCTOBER 2014 

     NOTE: The duration of all written papers shall be 3 hours 

     TIME : Fore noon 10.00 A.M to 1.00 P.M.  

Subject Date QP Code Title of the Paper 

M.D – General 

Medicine-I 

13.10.2014 

 

14.10.2014 

 

15.10.2014 

16.10.2014 

MP 101R 

 

MP102R 

 

MP103R 

MP104R 

Basic Sciences including Applied Anatomy, 

Physiology, Biochemistry, Pharmacology, 

Microbiology, Immunology and Pathology 

General Medicine including Paediatrics, Psychiatry, 

Dermatology, etc. 

Tropical Medicine 

Internal Medicine – Recent Advances 

M.D – Pathology-

III 

13.10.2014 

 

14.10.2014 

15.10.2014 

16.10.2014 

MP109R 

 

MP110R 

MP111R 

MP112R 

General Pathology, Pathophysiology and 

Immunopathology 

Systemic Pathology including Cytopathology 

Haematology, Transfusion Medicine (Blood Banking) 

and Laboratory Medicine 

Recent Advances and Applied aspects 

M.D – Physiology-

V 

13.10.2014 

 

14.10.2014 

 

15.10.2014 

 

16.10.2014 

MP117R 

 

MP118R 

 

MP119R 

 

MP120R 

General Physiology, Body fluids, blood, Physiological 

basis of immunity, Renal physiology, Basics of 

biostatistics, and History of Medicine 

Endocrine physiology, Physiology of reproduction, 

ANS and Gastro-intestinal system 

Cadiovascular system, Respiratory system, 

Integrative physiology (environmental physiology, 

exercise physiology, nutrition and voga) 

Central nervous system, Special senses, Nerve and 

muscle and Recent advances 
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PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 

EXAMINATION WING 



PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY      

          EXAMINATION WING  

 

 

WRITTEN TIME – TABLE - M.S    DEGREE EXAMINATION OCTOBER 2014 

     NOTE: The duration of all written papers shall be 3 hours 

     TIME : Fore noon 10.00 A.M to 1.00 P.M.  

 

Subject Date QP Code Title of the Paper 

M.S – Oto-Rhino-

Laryngology 

(ENT)-IV 

13.10.2014 

 

14.10.2014 

 

15.10.2014 

 

16.10.2014 

MP213R 

 

MP214R 

 

MP215R 

 

MP216R 

Applied Basic Sciences 

 

Neuro-otology and Audiology 

 

Rhinology, Laryngology, Head & Neck Surgery 

 

Recent Advances in ENT 

M.S – Obstetrics 

& Gynaecology-VI 

13.10.2014 

 

14.10.2014 

 

15.10.2014 

 

16.10.2014 

MP221R 

 

MP222R 

 

MP223R 

 

MP224R 

Basic Sciences 

 

Obstetrics and Neonatology 

 

Gynaecology  and Contraception 

 

Recent Advances & Medical and Surgical Problems 

related to Obst & Gyn.  
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