

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION WING

WRITTEN TIME - TABLE - M.D DEGREE EXAMINATION OCTOBER 2014

NOTE: The duration of all written papers shall be 3 hours

TIME: Fore noon 10.00 A.M to 1.00 P.M.

Subject	Date	QP Code	Title of the Paper
MD C 1	12 10 2014	MD 101D	
M.D – General Medicine-I	13.10.2014	MP 101R	Basic Sciences including Applied Anatomy, Physiology, Biochemistry, Pharmacology,
Medicine-i			Microbiology, Immunology and Pathology
			wherobiology, minimulology and rathology
	14.10.2014	MP102R	General Medicine including Paediatrics, Psychiatry,
			Dermatology, etc.
	15.10.2014	MP103R	Tropical Medicine
			Internal Medicine – Recent Advances
	16.10.2014	MP104R	meerial meanine recent maranees
M.D. D. (1, 1	10 10 0014	MD100D	
M.D – Pathology- III	13.10.2014	MP109R	General Pathology, Pathophysiology and Immunopathology
			mmunopamology
			Systemic Pathology including Cytopathology
	14.10.2014	MP110R	
	15 10 0014	MD111D	Haematology, Transfusion Medicine (Blood Banking)
	15.10.2014	MP111R	and Laboratory Medicine
	16.10.2014	MP112R	Recent Advances and Applied aspects
			Recent riavances and rippied aspects
M.D - Physiology-	13.10.2014	MP117R	General Physiology, Body fluids, blood, Physiological
V			basis of immunity, Renal physiology, Basics of
			biostatistics, and History of Medicine
	14.10.2014	MP118R	Endocrine physiology, Physiology of reproduction,
	11.10.2011	WII I TOR	ANS and Gastro-intestinal system
			nno and Gastro-intestinal system
	17.10.0014	100	Cadiovascular system, Respiratory system,
	15.10.2014	MP119R	Integrative physiology (environmental physiology,
			exercise physiology, nutrition and voga)
			Central nervous system, Special senses, Nerve and
	16.10.2014	MP120R	muscle and Recent advances
			massis and recent dayanees

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION WING

WRITTEN TIME - TABLE - M.S DEGREE EXAMINATION OCTOBER 2014

NOTE: The duration of all written papers shall be 3 hours

TIME: Fore noon 10.00 A.M to 1.00 P.M.

Subject	Date	QP Code	Title of the Paper
M.S – Oto-Rhino- Laryngology (ENT)-IV	13.10.2014	MP213R	Applied Basic Sciences
	14.10.2014	MP214R	Neuro-otology and Audiology
	15.10.2014	MP215R	Rhinology, Laryngology, Head & Neck Surgery
	16.10.2014	MP216R	Recent Advances in ENT
M.S – Obstetrics & Gynaecology-VI	13.10.2014	MP221R	Basic Sciences
	14.10.2014	MP222R	Obstetrics and Neonatology
	15.10.2014	MP223R	Gynaecology and Contraception
	16.10.2014	MP224R	Recent Advances & Medical and Surgical Problems related to Obst & Gyn.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS